Meliora Award Recipients: 2008 — Present

Year
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2011
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008

Award

Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora
Meliora

Name

Li, Wen

PARU — Post Anesthesia Response Unit
SMH Employee Health Services Team
UHS Primary Care & Health Promotion
Hathaway, Alisa

Schauf, Cam

UR Medicine Employee Wellness Team
Lincourt, Hillary

Rybak, Brenna

VanDeWalle, Vicki

Dept
Purchasing

Mt. Hope Family Center

Dining Services & Auxiliary Operations
School of Nursing

University IT

Department of Biology

Pathology & Laboratory Medicine

Golisano Children’s Hospital 7 North Unit-Based Performance Program Team

C. Difficile Infection Prevention Task Force

International Services Office Team
Andreatta, Wendy

AS&E Research Office Team
HRMS Team

Lucas, Candice

Reif, Marilynn

Department of Public Safety

Department of Athletics & Recreation

Human Resources
Center for Community Health
Emergency Medicine

Hajim School Undergrad Academic Support Team

Martin, Brian

Orthopaedics PROMIS Team
Levandowski, Lynn

University History Book Team
VISTA Collaboratory Team
Dimmock, Nora

Long, David

Livingston, Jean

Institute for Music Leadership Team
Cancer Center Kaizen Team
eRecord Team

Primary Care Associate Director Team
Security First Responders Team
Intellectual Property Admin Team
Futurity Team

Mead, Melissa

Borrelli, John

Clary, Steven

George Eastman Circle Team
Metz, Kathy

1-9200 Team

Neu, Joanne

James P. Wilmot Cancer Institute

James P. Wilmot Cancer Institute
University Communications

River Campus Libraries

Office of Performance Improvement
Golisano Children’s Hospital at Strong
Eastman School of Music

James P. Wilmot Cancer Center

MC Information Systems

Primary Care

Office of Technology Transfer
Communications and IT

Rush Rhees Library

Eastman Dental Center
Libraries & Technologies
University Advancement
River Campus Libraries
URMC Child/Adol Psychiatry
Memorial Art Gallery




