## Meliora Award Recipients: 2008 - Present

Year	Award	Name	Dept
2021	Meliora	Li, Wen	Purchasing
2021	Meliora	PARU – Post Anesthesia Response Unit	
2021	Meliora	SMH Employee Health Services Team	
2021	Meliora	UHS Primary Care & Health Promotion	
2020	Meliora	Hathaway, Alisa	Mt. Hope Family Center
2020	Meliora	Schauf, Cam	Dining Services & Auxiliary Operations
2020	Meliora	UR Medicine Employee Wellness Team	School of Nursing
2019	Meliora	Lincourt, Hillary	University IT
2019	Meliora	Rybak, Brenna	Department of Biology
2019	Meliora	VanDeWalle, Vicki	Pathology & Laboratory Medicine
2019	Meliora	Golisano Children's Hospital 7 North Unit-Ba	
2018	Meliora	C. Difficile Infection Prevention Task Force	Ü
2018	Meliora	International Services Office Team	
2018	Meliora	Andreatta, Wendy	Department of Athletics & Recreation
2017	Meliora	AS&E Research Office Team	·
2017	Meliora	HRMS Team	Human Resources
2017	Meliora	Lucas, Candice	Center for Community Health
2017	Meliora	Reif, Marilynn	Emergency Medicine
2016	Meliora	Department of Public Safety	· .
2016	Meliora	Hajim School Undergrad Academic Support	Team
2016	Meliora	Martin, Brian	James P. Wilmot Cancer Institute
2016	Meliora	Orthopaedics PROMIS Team	
2015	Meliora	Levandowski, Lynn	James P. Wilmot Cancer Institute
2015	Meliora	University History Book Team	University Communications
2015	Meliora	VISTA Collaboratory Team	
2014	Meliora	Dimmock, Nora	River Campus Libraries
2014	Meliora	Long, David	Office of Performance Improvement
2013	Meliora	Livingston, Jean	Golisano Children's Hospital at Strong
2013	Meliora	Institute for Music Leadership Team	Eastman School of Music
2013	Meliora	Cancer Center Kaizen Team	James P. Wilmot Cancer Center
2012	Meliora	eRecord Team	MC Information Systems
2012	Meliora	Primary Care Associate Director Team	Primary Care
2012	Meliora	Security First Responders Team	
2011	Meliora	Intellectual Property Admin Team	Office of Technology Transfer
2010	Meliora	Futurity Team	Communications and IT
2010	Meliora	Mead, Melissa	Rush Rhees Library
2009	Meliora	Borrelli, John	Eastman Dental Center
2009	Meliora	Clary, Steven	Libraries & Technologies
2009	Meliora	George Eastman Circle Team	University Advancement
2008	Meliora	Metz, Kathy	River Campus Libraries
2008	Meliora	1-9200 Team	URMC Child/Adol Psychiatry
2008	Meliora	Neu, Joanne	Memorial Art Gallery